

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 3351 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 3, delete lines 25 to 27
- 1.3 Page 3, line 28, delete "(c)" and insert "(b)"
- 1.4 Page 4, line 1, delete "(d)" and insert "(c)"
- 1.5 Page 4, delete lines 6 and 7
- 1.6 Page 4, line 8, delete "(f)" and insert "(d)"
- 1.7 Page 4, line 13, delete "(g)" and insert "(e)"
- 1.8 Page 4, line 17, delete "(h)" and insert "(f)"
- 1.9 Page 7, line 3, delete "continuous use or"